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4a Etapa Copa Mitsubishi 2022 - BRA-RGS
Yacht Club de Ilhabela

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE R 2 R3 TOTAL

1 ZEUS 2160 RGS A 1.0594 Beneteau 40.7 PIC Paulo Moura 2 1 6

2 BRAZUCA 2641 RGS C 0.8275 Cal 9.2 Ilhabela José Rubens Bueno 4 4 9

3 CANGREJO 26 RGS A 0.8668 Narwal41 PIC Thiago Marques 1 3 16

4 BL3 URCA 2482 RGS A 0.9624 Wind 34 BL3 Clauberto Andrade 5 2 19

5 TRITON 2250 RGS C 0.8525 Skipper 21 Cusco Ricardo Zamboni 9 8 19

6 SOSSEGADO 2733 RGS A 1.0279 Delta 41 GVI Marco Hidalgo 3 5 20

7 SEXTANTE 2373 RGS C 0.8423 Skipper 21 PIC Thomas Shaw 6 6 24

8 URÂNIA 2737 RGS A 0.9388 Fast 360 ICS Luiz Bolina 7 7 26

9 MY BOY 1995 RGS A 0.9444 Multimar 32 Lisarb Lars A Müller 12 DNC 12 DNC 28

10 MALAGUETA  RGS A 0.9103 Skipper 30 Maui Fabio R Tenório 10 9 31

11 MORGAZEK 528 RGS A 0.9695 Swan 48 YCI Michele D´Ippolito 8 12 DNF 32

R 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.10.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 CANGREJO 26 RGS A 0.8668 Narwal41 PIC Thiago Marques 13.15.58 1.05.58 0.57.11

2 ZEUS 2160 RGS A 1.0594 Beneteau 40.7 PIC Paulo Moura 13.07.08 0.57.08 1.00.32

3 SOSSEGADO 2733 RGS A 1.0279 Delta 41 GVI Marco Hidalgo 13.09.42 0.59.42 1.01.22

4 BRAZUCA 2641 RGS C 0.8275 Cal 9.2 Ilhabela José Rubens Bueno 13.25.24 1.15.24 1.02.24

5 BL3 URCA 2482 RGS A 0.9624 Wind 34 BL3 Clauberto Andrade 13.15.36 1.05.36 1.03.08

6 SEXTANTE 2373 RGS C 0.8423 Skipper 21 PIC Thomas Shaw 13.26.46 1.16.46 1.04.40

7 URÂNIA 2737 RGS A 0.9388 Fast 360 ICS Luiz Bolina 13.22.07 1.12.07 1.07.42

8 MORGAZEK 528 RGS A 0.9695 Swan 48 YCI Michele D´Ippolito 13.22.10 1.12.10 1.09.58

9 TRITON 2250 RGS C 0.8525 Skipper 21 Cusco Ricardo Zamboni 13.33.57 1.23.57 1.11.34

10 MALAGUETA  RGS A 0.9103 Skipper 30 Maui Fabio R Tenório 13.29.55 1.19.55 1.12.45

11 MY BOY 1995 RGS A 0.9444 Multimar 32 Lisarb Lars A Müller  DNC  

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.44.00

Pos BARCO NUM CAT TMF MODELO CLUBE COMANDANTE Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 ZEUS 2160 RGS A 1.0594 Beneteau 40.7 PIC Paulo Moura 14.47.15 1.03.15 1.07.00

2 BL3 URCA 2482 RGS A 0.9624 Wind 34 BL3 Clauberto Andrade 14.55.36 1.11.36 1.08.54

3 CANGREJO 26 RGS A 0.8668 Narwal41 PIC Thiago Marques 15.04.52 1.20.52 1.10.06

4 BRAZUCA 2641 RGS C 0.8275 Cal 9.2 Ilhabela José Rubens Bueno 15.09.22 1.25.22 1.10.38

5 SOSSEGADO 2733 RGS A 1.0279 Delta 41 GVI Marco Hidalgo 14.53.45 1.09.45 1.11.42

6 SEXTANTE 2373 RGS C 0.8423 Skipper 21 PIC Thomas Shaw 15.10.05 1.26.05 1.12.30

7 URÂNIA 2737 RGS A 0.9388 Fast 360 ICS Luiz Bolina 15.04.01 1.20.01 1.15.07

8 TRITON 2250 RGS C 0.8525 Skipper 21 Cusco Ricardo Zamboni 15.19.55 1.35.55 1.21.46

9 MALAGUETA  RGS A 0.9103 Skipper 30 Maui Fabio R Tenório 15.15.35 1.31.35 1.23.22

10 MY BOY 1995 RGS A 0.9444 Multimar 32 Lisarb Lars A Müller  DNC  

10 MORGAZEK 528 RGS A 0.9695 Swan 48 YCI Michele D´Ippolito  DNF  
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